

CS No. 656/17

Nirmala Gupta Vs. Rajesh Kumar Garg & Ors.

31.07.2017

Present: Sh. Gaurav Gaur, counsel for the plaintiff.

Steps not taken by the counsel for plaintiff to serve the defendants. Counsel for plaintiff submits that inadvertently, he could not filed the PF. Last and final opportunity is granted to the plaintiff for the same.

Defendants be served afresh in terms of last order for **08.08.2017**. Process be given dasti, as requested.

(Mohd. Farrukh)
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
31.07.2017