

CS No.656/17

Nirmala Gupta vs. Rajesh Kumar Garg & Ors.

07.10.2017

Present: Sh. Gaurav Gaur, counsel for the plaintiff.
None for defendants.

Clarifications sought.

Put up for order on **31.10.2017 at 4:00 PM.**

In the meantime, parties are at liberty to file their written synopsis, if any, not exceeding three pages before the next date of hearing.

(Mohd. Farrukh)
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
07.10.2017