

CS No.656/17  
Nirmala Gupta vs. Rajesh Kumar Garg & Ors.

31.10.2017

Present: Sh. Gaurav Gauraa, counsel for the  
          plaintiff.  
          Sh. Sandeep Chaudhary, counsel for  
          defendant nos. 1 & 2.  
          Sh. Pradeep Kumar, counsel for defendant  
          3         & 4.

Written arguments on behalf of the plaintiff filed  
on 24.10.2017 are taken on record Vide separate  
order of even date, application under Section 10 CPC  
filed by defendant nos. 1 & 2 stands dismissed.

Put up for reply and arguments on application under  
Order 8 Rule 10 CPC on behalf of plaintiff on  
08.11.2017.

(MOHD. FARRUKH)  
ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/ DWARKA COURTS(an)  
31.10.2017