

Cs No.656/2017

Nirmala Gupta vs. Rajesh Kumar Garg & Ors.

03.01.2018

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh.Gaurav Gaur, counsel for the plaintiff with Amit
Kumar Gupta-PW-1.

Sh. Sandeep Choudhary, counsel for defendant
nos.1 & 2 with defendant no.1.

Sh. Pradeep Kumar, counsel for defendant nos.3 &
4.

Order passed by Hon'ble Delhi High Court dated 13.12.2017
received and same is annexed with the file.

At request put up for further proceedings/PE on 23.01.2018 at
12 noon.

(Assitt. Ahlmad)

a/w(MOHD. FARRUKH)

ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/ DWARKA COURTS(an)

03.01.2018