

**CS No. 656/2017**  
**Nirmala Gupta vs. Rajesh Kumar Garg & Ors.**

19.05.2018

**Ld. PO is on training today.**

Present: Sh. Pradeep Yadav, Counsel for Plaintiff.  
Sh. Rajesh Kumar Garg, for Defendant No.1& 2.  
Sh. Pradeep Kumar, Counsel for defendant nos. 3 & 4

Matter is listed for remaining PE. Now to come up for purpose already fixed on 11.07.2018.

Asstt. Ahlmad in the court of  
Mohd. Farrukh, ADJ/Pilot Court  
(SW)/ Dwarka Courts  
**19.05.2018**