

CS No. 656/2017
Nirmala Gupta Vs. Rajesh Kumar Garg & Ors.

08.02.2019

Present: Sh. Vivek Gaur, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Sandeep Chaudhary, counsel for defendant nos. 1
& 2.
Sh. Pradeep Kumar, counsel for defendant nos. 3 & 4.

Matter is coming up today for DE.

Two affidavits in evidence of witnesses Sunita Rai and Rajeev Rai have been filed on behalf of defendant nos. 3 & 4 respectively. Copies supplied to the other party.

Now, to come up for DE on **11.03.2019 at 11:30 AM** with connected matter.

(Mohd. Farrukh)
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
08.02.2019