

CS No. 656/17
Nirmala Gupta vs Rajesh Kumar Garg & Ors

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

29.09.2020

ORDER

Present: Mr. Neil Mani, Counsel for the plaintiff.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar, Counsel for defendants
No.3 and 4.

Put up for DE on 11.11.2020.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
29.09.2020