

CS 656/17
NIRMALA GUPTA Vs. RAJESH KUMAR GARG
AND ORS

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

11.12.2020

ORDER

Present: Mr. Neil Mani, Counsel for the plaintiff.
Ms. Manita, Proxy counsel for defendants
no.1 and 2.

List on 08.02.2021.

Vishal Gogne
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
11.12.2020