

CS No. 656/17
Nirmala Gupta vs. Rajesh Kumar Garg & Ors.

08.02.2021

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

Present: Sh. Rohit Sehgal, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Sandeep Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for
defendant nos. 1 & 2.

Sh. Pradeep Kumar, Ld. Counsel for
defendant nos. 3 & 4.

Put up for DE on 04.05.2021.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
08.02.2021